
BALL STATE UNIVERSITY DINING 
 

Summer 2012 Hours 
 

 
Monday, May 7–Friday, May 11 
 

The Atrium  Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 
 

Student Center Tally Starbucks & Food Court Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 
Starbucks Saturday–Sunday 7:30 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 
Food Court Saturday–Sunday 9:30 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 

 
Saturday, May 12–Sunday, May 13 
 

Student Center Tally Starbucks Saturday–Sunday 7:30 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 
Food Court Saturday–Sunday 9:30 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 

 
Monday, May 14–Friday, May 25 
 

The Atrium  Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 
Saturday–Sunday Hours as needed 
(Chick-fil-A closed on Sundays) 

 

Student Center Tally Starbucks & Food Court Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 
 Starbucks Saturday–Sunday 7:30 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 

Food Court Saturday–Sunday 9:30 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 
 

Quiznos Convenience Store Monday–Friday 9 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 
Sandwiches/Salads Monday–Friday 10:30 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 

 

Jamba Juice  Monday–Friday 8 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 
 

Saturday, May 26 Student Center Tally Academy Graduation Breakfast  7 a.m.–10 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, May 29–Friday, July 20  
 

The Atrium  Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–7:30 p.m. 
Saturday–Sunday Hours as needed 
(Chick-fil-A closed on Sundays) 

 

Student Center Tally Starbucks Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–4:30 p.m. 
Food Court Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–2 p.m. 

 

Quiznos Convenience Store Monday–Friday 9 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 
Sandwiches/Salads Monday–Friday 10:30 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 

 

Jamba Juice  Monday–Friday 8 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 
 

Monday, July 23–Tuesday, August 14  
 

The Atrium  Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 
Saturday–Sunday Hours as needed 
(Chick-fil-A closed on Sundays) 

 

Student Center Tally Starbucks Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–4:30 p.m. 
Food Court Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–2 p.m. 

 

Jamba Juice  Monday–Friday 8:00 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 
 

 

Monday, August 13–Tuesday, August 14 
 

Quiznos Convenience Store Monday–Tuesday 9 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 
Sandwiches/Salads Monday–Tuesday 10:30 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 

 
 

 
 
Scheduled hours may change due to conference scheduling. Check www.bsu.edu/dining for updates. 
 
Dining locations begin fall semester operating hours Wednesday, August 15, 2012. These hours will be posted 

at www.bsu.edu/dining. 


